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Subcode

Subname
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Credits

16KN1A0325
16KN1A0342
16KN1A0476
16KN1A04D5
16KN1A04HO
16KN1AO0516
16KN1A0552
16KN1A0578
16KN1AO05CS8
17KN1A0109
17KN1A0113
17KN1A0122
17KN1A0129
17KN1A0132
17KN1A0132
17KN1A0134
17KN1A0138
17KN1A0138
17KN1A0138
17KN1A0141
17KN1A0142
17KN1A0152
17KN1A0155
17KN1A0211
17KN1A0217
17KN1A0218
17KN1A0219
17KN1A0224
17KN1A0224
17KN1A0228
17KN1A0228
17KN1A0231
17KN1A0348
17KN1A0353
17KN1A0360
17KN1A0389
17KN1A0415
17KN1A0420
17KN1A0420
17KN1AO427
17KN1AO0437
17KN1A0440
17KN1A0443
17KN1A0447

R1621033
R1621032
R1621041
R1621042
R1621042
R1621052
R1621056
R1621052
R1621054
R1621013
R1621013
R1621016
R1621013
R1621012
R1621015
R1621016
R1621013
R1621014
R1621016
R1621013
R1621013
R1621013
R1621011
R1621022
R1621023
R1621021
R1621022
R1621023
R1621024
R1621022
R1621023
R1621023
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621032
R1621044
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621042
R1621044
R1621044

THERMODYNAMICS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I|

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

FLUID MECHANICS

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
SURVEYING

FLUID MECHANICS

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION
FLUID MECHANICS

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I|
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - I
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELDS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
NETWORK ANALYSIS

NETWORK ANALYSIS
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Subcode

Subname
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17KN1A0460
17KN1A0460
17KN1A0460
17KN1A0460
17KN1A0O461
17KN1A0461
17KN1A0461
17KN1A0465
17KN1AO0467
17KN1A0467
17KN1A0488
17KN1A0488
17KN1A0495
17KN1A04B6
17KN1A04CO
17KN1AO4C3
17KN1A04C8
17KN1A04C8
17KN1A04D2
17KN1A04D2
17KN1AO4E2
17KN1AO4E3
17KN1AO4E3
17KN1AO4E7
17KN1AO4ES8
17KN1AO4E9
17KN1AO4F2
17KN1AO4G7
17KN1AO4H1
17KN1A0501
17KN1A0503
17KN1A0509
17KN1A0509
17KN1A0509
17KN1AO0510
17KN1AO517
17KN1A0517
17KN1AO0519
17KN1A0526
17KN1A0528
17KN1AO0552
17KN1A0552
17KN1A0554
17KN1A0560
17KN1AO0563
17KN1A0563
17KN1A0569
17KN1AO0571
17KN1A0572
17KN1AO576
17KN1AO576

R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621043
R1621044
R1621045
R1621041
R1621042
R1621044
R1621026
R1621041
R1621041
R1621044
R1621044
R1621043
R1621041
R1621044
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621043
R1621044
R1621044
R1621044
R1621043
R1621041
R1621044
R1621044
R1621053
R1621052
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621053
R1621053
R1621054
R1621053
R1621053
R1621055
R1621051
R1621053
R1621051
R1621051
R1621052
R1621056
R1621054
R1621053
R1621056
R1621052
R1621053

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
NETWORK ANALYSIS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
NETWORK ANALYSIS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
NETWORK ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
NETWORK ANALYSIS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN
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17KN1A0598
17KN1AO5A1
17KN1AO5A3
17KN1AO5A8
17KN1AO5A9
17KN1A05B1
17KN1A05B1
17KN1AO5B2
17KN1AO5B2
17KN1AO5C1
17KN1AO05C8
17KN1AO05C8
17KN1AO05C8
17KN1AO05D0
17KN1AO05D5
17KN1AO05D9
17KN1AO5E2
17KN1AO5E7
17KN1AO5E7
17KN1AO5E7
17KN1AO5E7
17KN1AO5E7
17KN1AO5F0
17KN1A05GO0
17KN1AO05G0
17KN1AO05G8
17KN1AO5G8
17KN1AO5H1
17KN1AO5H6
17KN1AO5H6
17KN1AO5H6
17KN1AO5H6
17KN1AO5H6
17KN1A1201
17KN1A1201
17KN1A1203
17KN1A1203
17KN1A1203
17KN1A1215
17KN1A1215
17KN1A1219
17KN1A1219
17KN1A1224
17KN1A1225
17KN1A1225
17KN1A1234
17KN1A1238
17KN1A1253
17KN1A1254
17KN1A1254
17KN1A1254

R1621053
R1621056
R1621054
R1621052
R1621055
R1621054
R1621056
R1621052
R1621054
R1621056
R1621052
R1621053
R1621056
R1621052
R1621053
R1621056
R1621054
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621054
R1621054
R1621055
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054
R1621055
R1621056
R1621053
R1621121
R1621052
R1621053
R1621121
R1621053
R1621054
R1621052
R1621054
R1621053
R1621053
R1621055
R1621052
R1621054
R1621054
R1621052
R1621053
R1621054

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
PYTHON PROGRAMMING

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PYTHON PROGRAMMING
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Htno Subcode Subname Grade | Credits

17KN1A1254 | R1621055 | DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++

17KN1A1254 | R1621121 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

17KN1A1256 | R1621052 [ MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
17KN5A0110 | R1621013 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

17KN5A0312 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS

17KN5A0316 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS

17KN5A0320 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS

18KN5A0112 | R1621015 | SURVEYING

18KN5A0118 | R1621013 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

18KN5A0119 | R1621013 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS-I

18KN5A0122 | R1621014 | BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION
18KNS5A0127 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

18KN5A0127 | R1621012 | BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERI
18KN5A0127 | R1621014 | BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION
18KN5A0127 | R1621016 | FLUID MECHANICS

18KN5A0207 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

18KN5A0213 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES

18KN5A0214 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
18KN5A0223 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
18KN5A0307 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

18KN5A0307 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS

18KN5A0320 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS

18KN5A0324 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

18KN5A0332 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

18KN5A0414 | R1621044 | NETWORK ANALYSIS

18KN5A0417 | R1621045 [ RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
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